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NESSie & Angels Parent Online Workshops 2022 
Supporting Children with Additional Needs 

These workshops are designed for parent/carers of children and young people awaiting 

assessment or displaying traits of ASD and/or ADHD. They are all delivered online via Zoom. 

Workshop Date and time 

Supporting Siblings of Children with Additional Needs 

Tuesday 11th January 
1pm-2.30pm 

Girls and Women 

Tuesday 18th January 
7.30 – 9pm 

Supporting Siblings of Children with Additional Needs 

Tuesday 25th January 
1pm – 2.30pm 

Bereavement and Loss 

Monday 31st January 
1pm - 2.30pm 

Girls and Women 
Wednesday 2nd February 

12pm – 1.30pm 

Supporting Siblings of Children with Additional Needs 
Tuesday 8th February 

1pm – 2.30pm 

Girls and Women 
Wednesday 23rd February 

12pm – 1.30pm 

Relationship and Sexuality 
Tuesday 1st March 

1pm – 2.30pm 

Supporting Siblings of Children with Additional Needs 
Tuesday 8th March 

7.30pm – 9pm 

Bereavement and Loss 
Tuesday 15th March 

1pm – 2.30pm 

Girls and Women 
Wednesday 23rd March 

12pm – 1.30pm 

Positively Supporting a Child Who Self-Harms 
Tuesday 29th March 

1pm – 2.30pm 

These workshops are funded by Hertfordshire County Council and open to parents/carers living 

in Hertfordshire.  

Places must be booked via our website: www.nessieined.com/events 

https://procfu.com/nespubbooking?pf-context=screen_27&pf-clicked-id=1942577184
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking?pf-context=screen_27&pf-clicked-id=1904136220
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking?pf-context=screen_27&pf-clicked-id=1942591006
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking?pf-context=screen_27&pf-clicked-id=1942600434
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking?pf-context=screen_27&pf-clicked-id=1942600434
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking?pf-context=screen_27&pf-clicked-id=1934619092
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking?pf-context=screen_27&pf-clicked-id=1942659200
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking?pf-context=screen_27&pf-clicked-id=1934633435
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking?pf-context=screen_27&pf-clicked-id=1943700488
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking?pf-context=screen_27&pf-clicked-id=1934658553
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking?pf-context=screen_27&pf-clicked-id=1943708506
https://procfu.com/nespubbooking?pf-context=screen_27&pf-clicked-id=1945036259
http://www.nessieined.com/events

